
2020-21 School Site Council 
 
SCHOOL SITE COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
SSC Meeting #1:  Tuesday, September 22 @ 2:30pm - Zoom 
SSC Meeting #2:  Monday, October 26 
SSC Meeting #3: Monday, February 8 
SSC Meeting #4:  Monday, April 12 
 
STAFF MEMBERS (1 principal, 3 teachers, 2 others)  
Donnie Rafter drafter@tustin.k12.ca.us 
Devang Brahmbhatt dbrahmbhatt@tustin.k12.ca.us 
Linda Gog lgog@tustin.k12.ca.us  
Chris Veitch cveitch@tustin.k12.ca.us  
Jose Miranda jmiranda@tustin.k12.ca.us  
Maybrick Gosling-Oz mgoslingozer@tustin.k12.ca.us 
Kim Dixon kdixon@tustin.k12.ca.us 
 
PARENT MEMBERS (3 parents)  
Samia Ahmed izahsahar@yahoo.com  714.747.4171 
Renee Stein renee@steinfamily.net 949.510.7012 or 714.368.0655 
Maria Linares mommyalyssa_23@yahoo.com 714.716-7326 
Dana Wakamoto dwdesigns1@att.net 714.730.1245 
Eleni Karnowski ekarnowski09@gmail.com 619.606.2981 
Helen Song helen@exodus3.com 949.244.3847 or 714.509.4764 
 
ELAC MEMBERS 
Hortencia Lopez elizatustin30@gmail.com 949.566.5298 
Betta Vargas bettahadassah@yahoo.com 714.227.6922 
 
STUDENT MEMBERS (3 students) 
Cassidy Chung cassidyc2320@mytusd.org 949.294.5066 
Dylan Phan dylanp2124@mytusd.org 323.395.6872 
Alyssa Golden alyssag2534@mytusd.org 949.377.4152 
Gigi Lau tszl0172@mytusd.org 949.878.1237 
Joshua Both jBoth@mytustin.org 714.975.3330 
 
NOTE: Anyone can attend. But we need the following on the sign-in sheets each meeting: 
1 principal 
3 teachers 
2 others (Kim/Maybrick) 
3 parents  
3 students 
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